Team Scores

Mainstream |

24 Club

Todd's Refrigeration
Rossin Construction
Ryan Windows & Siding
Andy's Orphans
WinCraft/Fanatics
Chester Pozanc Trucking
Keen Clay Busters
Bonnie Rae's

DCM Tech

Alpha Fox
Kendell-Rollingstone
Payroll Vault
Merchants

Two Dogs

Winona Homes/PMG
Waumandee Haus

Winona Sportsmen's Club

Week HCYd Overall

227
224
222
221
209
209
213
204
209
191
204
201
188
200
178
177
182
187

25
24
23
22
22
21
20
21
19
20
18
18
18
18
19
18
17
16

672
656
642
637
622
613
610
605
590
582
573
569
565
561
561
536
534
480

Monday Trap League Scores

Week:3
5/17/2021

Top Guns

Hunter Brown
Jeff Vollmar

Jr. Pozanc
Christian Rossin
Derek Horvath
Matt Durnen
Greg Backes

50/50 @ 25 yds
49/50 @ 25 yds
49/50 @ 21 yds
48/50 @ 23 yds
48/50 @ 20 yds
48/50 @ 19 yds
48/50 @ 18 yds

25 Straight

Hunter Brown
Greg Backes
John Hazelton
Christian Rossin
Hunter Brown
Jeff Vollmar
John Killen Sr.
Jr. Pozanc

@ 25 yds
@ 18 yds
@ 17 yds
@ 16 yds
@ 16 yds
@ 16 yds
@ 16 yds
@ 16 yds



