Winona Sportsmen's Club Monday Trap League Scores

Week:3 5/17/2021

<u>Team Scores</u>	<u>Week</u>	Week HC Yd Overall		Top Guns	
Mainstream I	227	25	672	Hunter Brown	50/50 @ 25 yds
24 Club	224	24	656	Jeff Vollmar Jr. Pozanc Christian Rossin Derek Horvath Matt Durnen Greg Backes	49/50 @ 25 yds 49/50 @ 21 yds
Todd's Refrigeration	222	23	642		48/50 @ 23 yds
Rossin Construction	221	22	637		48/50 @ 20 yds
Ryan Windows & Siding	209	22	622		48/50 @ 19 yds 48/50 @ 18 yds
Andy's Orphans	209	21	613	G. CB Buokes	.0,50 @ 10 yus
WinCraft/Fanatics	213	20	610	25 Stra Hunter Brown Greg Backes John Hazelton Christian Rossin Hunter Brown Jeff Vollmar John Killen Sr.	aight
Chester Pozanc Trucking	204	21	605		@ 25 yds
Keen Clay Busters	209	19	590		@ 18 yds
Bonnie Rae's	191	20	582		@ 17 yds
DCM Tech	204	18	573		@ 16 yds @ 16 yds
Alpha Fox	201	18	569		@ 16 yds
Kendell-Rollingstone	188	18	565		@ 16 yds
Payroll Vault	200	18	561	Jr. Pozanc	@ 16 yds
Merchants	178	19	561		
Two Dogs	177	18	536		
Winona Homes/PMG	182	17	534		
Waumandee Haus	187	16	480		